

VENDOR AGREEMENT



"Fort Wayne Ballet") and	(I	hereafter called "	Vendor.")			
The VENDOR agrees to provi	de the following services to Aı	rts United with re	eference to the Kris K	ringle Villac	ıe.	
	g agreed product and wares at					
	Center Plaza		·g c			
	Start Time:	: □ AM	☐ PM - End Time:	:	□ам	□ РМ
	Start Time:					
	Start Time:					
	Start Time:					
	Start Time:					
	Start Time:					
Date(s):	Start Time:	:	☐ PM - End Time:	:	\square AM	□РМ
or pay any money toward For Compensation or Unemploy Hold Harmless: VENDOR agresult from the making of an Cancelation Policy: In the earth of Kris Kringle Village to cancel	ionship of Employer-Employer ederal Income Tax, State Incoment Insurance and agrees to grees to hold Fort Wayne Ballery arrangements for said project event of unforeseeable circum or end early, the contract will reduled performance, this con	me Tax, or FICA. provide his own et harmless from ct. stances such as v be void for any o	The VENDOR will no coverage for these in any claims of any kin weather or other conducte that has not beginning.	not be cove tems. and for injuri ditions that gun by the t	red under les or da it would d ime of c	er Workman's mages which cause the The ancellation. If
all expected fees Rates and Terms: VENDOR a agreeing to a minimum of a	agrees to sell for agreed dates full weekend (3 days-Friday,Sa	s and times. A fee aturday,Sunday).	e of \$50 a day will be VENDORS may split	e charged w the Chalets	vith an e with an	xpectation of
but it is up to the contracted	VENDOR to manage that arrar	ngement and to f	fulfill the contracted	fees for the	booth o	Vendor area.
·	one: ()	Emai	l:			
ADDRESS:						
			State	Zip		
Date:						
VENDOR or Representative fu	ll legal name (print)	For	Fort Wayne Ballet Representative (print)			
VENDOR or Representative sign	gnature	For	Fort Wayne Ballet Representative signature			
Please return this signed contract and media release form by 12 PM (Noon) by email to Jim Sparrow: jsparrow@fortwayneballet.org or mail to Fort Wayne Ballet, 300 E Main St., Fort Wayne IN 46802						

This CONTRACT is agreed to on (date) ______, by and between Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc. (hereafter called